BID SUMMARY						BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3	
Owner: CHELMINAR SUMMER HOME ASSOCIATION						TTC Construction, Inc.		Graham Contracting, Ltd.			
Project: WILDCAT CREEK WATER MAIN CROSSING RELOCATION						12871 Summitview Road		13555 SE 36th St Ste.120			
HLA Project No.: 18043						Yakima, WA 98908 Belle		Bellevue, WA 9	Bellevue, WA 98006		
Bid (	Opening Date: September 13, 2018										
Item	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							
No.	item Description	Onit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Minor Change	FA	EST.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00		
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00		
4	Shoring or Extra Excavation	LF	770	\$1.00	\$770.00	\$0.75	\$577.50	\$5.00	\$3,850.00		
5	Gravel Surface Repair	SY	500	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00		
6	HMA Surface Repair	SY	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$129.00	\$6,450.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00		
7	HDPE Pipe for Water Main 2 In. Diam.	LF	360	\$25.00	\$9,000.00	\$37.00	\$13,320.00	\$75.00	\$27,000.00		
8	Slipline HDPE Pipe for Water Main 2 In. Diam.	LF	340	\$15.00	\$5,100.00	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	\$12.00	\$4,080.00		
9	HDPE Pipe for Fire Main 4 In. Diam.	LF	410	\$50.00	\$20,500.00	\$65.00	\$26,650.00	\$85.00	\$34,850.00		
10	Slipline HDPE Pipe for Fire Main 4 In. Diam.	LF	340	\$25.00	\$8,500.00	\$12.50	\$4,250.00	\$14.00	\$4,760.00		
11	Gate Valve 2 In.	EA	4	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00		
12	Gate Valve 4 In.	EA	5	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00		
13	Gate Valve 6 In.	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00		
14	Comb. Air Release / Air Vacuum Valve Assembly	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		
15	Hydrant Assembly	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00		
16	Hydrant Guard Post	EA	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00		
BID SUBTOTAL \$113,270.00							\$124,297.50		\$164,440.00		
STATE SALES TAX 7.9% \$8,948.33							\$9,819.50		\$12,990.76		
BID TOTAL \$122,218.33							\$134,117.00		\$177,430.76		
ENGINEER'S REPORT ADDITION ADD									ADDITIONAL BID TOTALS		
BIDDER										BID TOTAL	
Competitive bids were opened on September 13, 2018. All bids have been reviewed by this office.  We recommend the contract be awarded to: TTC Construction, Inc.											
wei	ecommend the contract be awarded to: TTC Construction	n, inc.									
1 ortin 12 9/13/18											
Project Engineer Date											
	A T7	r W									
	9 <b>X</b> H	11.7	4								
	Engineering at	nd Land Surveyi	ng, Inc.								
	sults can be found at; www.hlacivil.com	*Highlighted amounts have been corrected.									